KAJAL SECURITY AND PALACEMENT SERVICES
B-1155, 2ND,FLOOR SHASTRI NAGARDELHI-110052
Grand Total of Salary / Wages for the month of

September, 2020

[Total Earningj

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVENCE
ARREAR
EXTRA

MISCH
MISC2
MISC3
MISC4
D.Wage
OT.AMT

Total Earning

105000
33000
25600

0
2101

o O o o

320586
2284
488571

(Total Deduction]

E.P.F.

V.P.F.

E.S.I.C.
E.S..C.on O.T.
ADVAN.

.TAX

LWFEE
P.Tax

Total Deduction
Net Payment
Total Employee

42070

0
2454.00
0.00

107732

0.00

152256.00
336315.00
37

(Employer Contributions)

Pension
Difference
E.S.I.C.
E.S.I.C.on O.T.
LWFER

ESIC Details

Total Employee

ESIC Wages

ESIC Employee Share
ESIC Employer Share

Total Amount

27619

14451

10562.00
0.00
0.00

33.0
324971
2454.00
10562.00
13016.00

P.F. Details

Total Employee A/c - 01
Total Employee A/c - 10
Total Employee A/c - 21
Salary / Wages A/c - 01
Salary / Wages A/c - 10
Salary / Wages A/c - 21
E.P.F. Alc - 01

Pension A/c - 10
Difference A/c - 01
Administration A/c - 02
E.D.L.I. Alc - 21

Admn. EDLI A/c - 22
Total Amount

Exempted Employee
Exempted Wages

34
34

34
350586
331524
331524
42070
27619
14451
1753
1658

0
87551

3
115000



